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Level 1 State Stream Womens Trio (Senior)

1312 Scarlett Marles, Natalie Lin, Madison Farley SXL Gymnastics 36.932

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 18.066 18.06617.066

0.00 0.201.000Dynamic 0.2000.00 0.000 19.066 18.86618.066

1306 Myla O´Keeffe, Breanna Cummins, Adrean Figueira Sydney Hills Gymnastic 35.200

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 16.600 16.60015.600

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 18.600 18.60017.600

1315 Leer Li, Gabriella Florian, Charlize Florian Sydney Hills Gymnastic 34.866

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.600 17.60016.600

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 17.266 17.26616.266

1307 Kayla Khoo, Sofia Blackwood, Evie Roberts Sydney Hills Gymnastic 34.766

0.00 0.301.000Balance 0.3000.00 0.000 17.266 16.96616.266

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 17.800 17.80016.800

1310 Stella Sharp, Siena McLean, Ann Ozaki SXL Gymnastics 34.732

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.866 17.86616.866

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.866 16.86615.866

1311 Gabriella Sheh, Loranna Lauffer Franulovich, Lilly Thorne SXL Gymnastics 34.600

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.000 17.00016.000

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 17.600 17.60016.600


